
330 DROEGER ST, SEYMOUR, WI, 54165-1107
https://www.adashunjones.com

330 DROEGER ST,
SEYMOUR, WI,
54165-1107

$79,900

Convenient location-neighborhood park, close to shopping. Nicely updated & very well
maintained. Vinyl ext. Enclosed front porch/3 season rm. Patio dr to LR w/new carpet,
trim & windows. BR w/new carpet, trim & windows. Country style kit w/cer. tile. Full
bath. Upper level-2 rooms-laminate fl, closet space (one BR) & office area. Updated 2
1/2...

Barbara
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 858 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Features: None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 858 Tax Amount: 1770

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Water Source: Municipal/City

Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X12 Upper

Bedroom 2 11X09 Main

Kitchen 13X12 Main

Living Or Great Room 12X12 Main

Unfinished 15X05 Main

Other Room 2 13X11 Upper



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Deck,Vinyl Parking: Detached,Opener Included

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Barbara Machon Agent Email: barb.machon@olej.com


